vote, all Aldermen present voted yea.  Motion Carried. 

B. Vouchers 

MOTION: 

It was moved by Alderman Huch, and seconded by Alderman Row, to authorize 
the payment of vouchers received through April 28, 2006; the total amount of 
the vouchers to be paid is one hundred ninety-two thousand, seven hundred 
forty-four dollars, and seventy cents ($192,744.70).  Upon Roll Call vote, 
Aldermen Conrad, Ebersohl, Agne, Niemietz, Koesterer, Row, and Huch voted 
yea.  Motion Carried. 

VIII. OLD BUSINESS 

There was no Old Business. 

IX. NEW BUSINESS 

A. Temporary Banner Request 

MOTION: 

It was moved by Alderman Agne, and seconded by Alderman Niemietz, to approve